Monthly Enrollment Goal Tracking:
Used to see all enrollments, grouped by community partner by month.

Monthly Enroliment Goal Tracking

Month: October 2001

Enroll Date
10/4/2001
10/9/2001
10/9/2001

10/10/2001
10/11/2001
10/11/2001
10/11/2001
10/11/2001
10/15/2001
10/16/2001
10/17/2001
10/17/2001
10/17/2001
10/18/2001
10/20/2001
10/22/2001
10/22/2001
10/23/2001
10/25/2001
10/31/2001

4 Participant
1 Participant
15 Participant
15 Participant
11 Participant
17 Participant
15 Participant
15 Participant
15 Participant
15 Participant
10 Participant
17 Participant
1 Participant
10 Participant
15 Participant
15 Participant
10 Participant
15 Participant
15 Participant
10 Participant

Month: November 2001

Enroll Date
11/1/2001
11/1/2001
11/7/2001

19:59

10 Participant
10 Participant

11 Participant

FName
Eddie01
Eddie02
Eddie03
Ida01
Ida02
Ida03
Ida04
Ida05
Eddie04
Eddie05
Eddie06
Ida06
Ida07
Ida08
Eddie07
Eddie08
Eddie09
Ida09
Ida10
Eddie10

FName
Eddie11
Ida11

Eddie12

Home Ownership
Home Ownership
Home Ownership
Home Ownership
Small Business
Home Ownership
Home Ownership
Education

Home Ownership
Home Ownership
Home Ownership
Home Ownership
Home Ownership
Home Ownership
Home Ownership
Home Ownership
Home Ownership
Home Ownership
Education

Home Ownership

Goal
Home Ownership
Home Ownership

Small Business

Month Total:
Date Closed
6/13/2005
10/18/2002
2/28/2002
8/29/2005
3/13/2006
9/22/2004
2/4/2003
2/4/2003
9/30/2002
12/8/2004
9/19/2003
8/18/2004
8/9/2002
11/21/2005
4/11/2002
8/26/2003
8/31/2003
12/29/2005

8/18/2004

Month Total:
Date Closed
7/11/2003
10/21/2003
2/6/2002

20

15
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