Monthly Enrollment Goal Tracking

Month: October 2001				Month Total:	20	
Enroll Date	CP	Last Name	FName	Goal	Date Closed	
10/4/2001	4	Participant	Eddie01	Home Ownership	6/13/2005	
10/9/2001	1	Participant	Eddie02	Home Ownership	10/18/2002	
10/9/2001	15	Participant	Eddie03	Home Ownership	2/28/2002	
10/10/2001	15	Participant	Ida01	Home Ownership	8/29/2005	
10/11/2001	11	Participant	lda02	Small Business	3/13/2006	
10/11/2001	17	Participant	Ida03	Home Ownership	9/22/2004	
10/11/2001	15	Participant	lda04	Home Ownership	2/4/2003	
10/11/2001	15	Participant	lda05	Education	2/4/2003	
10/15/2001	15	Participant	Eddie04	Home Ownership	9/30/2002	
10/16/2001	15	Participant	Eddie05	Home Ownership	12/8/2004	
10/17/2001	10	Participant	Eddie06	Home Ownership	9/19/2003	
10/17/2001	17	Participant	Ida06	Home Ownership	8/18/2004	
10/17/2001	1	Participant	Ida07	Home Ownership	8/9/2002	
10/18/2001	10	Participant	Ida08	Home Ownership	11/21/2005	
10/20/2001	15	Participant	Eddie07	Home Ownership	4/11/2002	
10/22/2001	15	Participant	Eddie08	Home Ownership	8/26/2003	
10/22/2001	10	Participant	Eddie09	Home Ownership	8/31/2003	
10/23/2001	15	Participant	Ida09	Home Ownership	12/29/2005	
10/25/2001	15	Participant	lda10	Education		
10/31/2001	10	Participant	Eddie10	Home Ownership	8/18/2004	
Month: November 2001					Month Total :	15
Enroll Date	CP	Last Name	FName	Goal	Date Closed	
11/1/2001	10	Participant	Eddie11	Home Ownership	7/11/2003	
11/1/2001	10	Participant	lda11	Home Ownership	10/21/2003	
11/7/2001	11	Participant	Eddie12	Small Business	2/6/2002	
19:59					F	Page 1 of 31

1